Name
Permanent Faculty

Adelstein, Nicole(Advisor)

Amagata, Taro

Anderson, Marc

Enright, Michael
Esquerra, Raymond
Gassner, George (Advisor)
Gerber, Nancy (Advisor)
Greene, Eric

Guliaev, Anton
Ichimura, Andrew (Grad Coordinator)

Koehn, Eric

Komada, Tomoko
Kuhn, Misty

Manning, Bruce (Chair)
Palmer, Pete

Qiu, Jingjing (Advisor)

Sinapuelas, Michelle

Lecturers

Choi, Michael
Coleman, Nichole
Corcoran, Maura
Etoga, Jean-Louis
Gallo, Anthony
Katout, A

Lacy, Heather-Rose
Lau, Kent

Li, Charlie

Li, Joy (Huan Lei)
McGraw, Kristen
Meyer, Nicole

Toriyabe, Yoko

Fall 2023 Chemistry/Biochemistry Faculty Office Hours
Telephone numbers beginning with 8 correspond to 338-.Telephone numbers beginning with 5 correspond to 405-.
Dept. office hours: Mon.-Thu. 9am-4pm; Fri. 9am-12pm // See syllabi for zoom information when applicable.

email

nicoleal@sfsu.edu

amagata@sfsu.edu
marc@sfsu.edu
enrightm@sfsu.edu
esquerra@sfsu.edu
gassner@sfsu.edu
ngerber@sfsu.edu
egreene@sfsu.edu

guliaev@sfsu.edu
ichimura@sfsu.edu

ekoehn@sfsu.edu
tkomada@sfsu.edu

mkuhn@sfsu.edu
bmanning@sfsu.edu

palmer@sfsu.edu

giu@sfsu.edu

msinapuelas@sfsu.edu

mchoi4@ sfsu.edu
ncoleman@sfsu.edu
corcoran@sfsu.edu
jetoga@sfsu.edu
tonygallo@sfsu.edu
akatout@sfsu.edu
lacy@.sfsu.edu
laukentlaul23@aol.com
charlieli@sfsu.edu
joyleili@mail.sfsu.edu
kristen@sfsu.edu
nicoleomeyer@sfsu.edu

ytoriyabe@hotmail.com

Phone
82379

87713
86495

83444
81366
81160

52961

50721

50732
83748
52112
81292
87717
50935

54028

Office
TH 824

TH 641
Th 636
TH 823
TH 817A
TH 731

TH 640
TH 728

TH 817B

TH 729
TH 811B
TH 725
TH 811B
TH 730
TH 811A

TH 637

SCI 100
SCI 100
SCl 101
TH 713
SCI 100
SCI 108
TH111
SCI 100

TH111

SCI 100

Office Hours

Office Hours: W, 12-1PM zoom and by appointment
Advising Hours: M,Th, 11am-12pm by link
TTH 11 am =12 pm and by appointment.
T,W; 11:30am-12:30pm; Th, 10-11am

M, 12-1 pm and by appointment

by appointment only

advising appointments by link

by appointment only

M, 3:30-4:30pm

T,Th, 3:30-4:40pm

T, 12:30-2pm and by appointment

M,W, 12:00-1:00pm, and by appointment
Th, 3:15-4:15 pm and by appointment

F, by appointment in person or by zoom
T, 1-2pm by link

M/W 2:30-3:30 pm

by appointment via zoom

advising appointment link

M, 9-10am; W, 2:15-3:15pm

M,T, 10:30-11:30am

M,W,F, 11-11:50am

by appointment in person and by zoom
M, 5:15-6:15pm; F 8 9am

by appointment only

by appointment only

W, 11am- 12:30pm; Th, 9:30-11am in person via zoom
T, 3:30-6:30pm

F, by appointment; 5-7 pm via zoom
Th, 1:30pm-3pm by appointment
M,10:30-11:30am; W by appointment
by appointment only

T, 10:45-11:30am (SCI 100); W, 10am-11:30am via zoom

Zoom Link
see syllabi for zoom info

https://sfsu.campus.eab.com/pal/D9KINsnpvH

https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate

https://sfsu.campus.eab.com/pal/CXfQkk-Sxv

see syllabi for zoom info

https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate

https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/603893874

https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate

email for zoom info

https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/258109496?pwd=0W1GVFJtU0dzSzIvenRKYnhEUTk3UTO9

see syllabi for zoom info

https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/81337547178?pwd=ZStjNIVILO5SnanZUTXN5dORJazQ4QT09



Zhou, Ting

Dept. Office and Staff
Manning, Bruce (Dept Chair)
Lilian Gathua (Dept AOC)
Pasikov, Mira (Dept Admin Asst)

Dept. Stockroom Staff

Huynh, Hong (TH Stockroom)

Le, Yvonne (Stockroom Manager)
Quach, Sammy (Hanh To) (SCI)

Dept Analytical Facilities
Swanson, Mark (NMR Facility)

tingz@sfsu.edu

bmanning@sfsu.edu
liliangathua@sfsu.edu

chemmp@sfsu.edu

hhuan@sfsu.edu
yvonnek@sfsu.edu

squach@sfsu.edu

swanson@sfsu.edu

81288
81288
81288

53682
82432
82435

52579

TH806
TH806
TH806

TH706
TH706

M,W,F 9-10am on zoom see syllabi for zoom info

T, 1-2pm by link https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate
T,W,Th, 9-4pm on campus: M, F, 9am-4pm off site

T,W,Th, 12-4pm on campus; M,F, 1-5pm off site

9am-5pm on campus
9am-5pm on campus

9am-5pm on campus

9am-5pm on campus





