Fall 2023 Chemistry/Biochemistry Faculty Office Hours

Telephone numbers beginning with 8 correspond to 338-. Telephone numbers beginning with 5 correspond to 405-.

Dept. office hours: Mon.-Thu. 9am-4pm; Fri. 9am-12pm // See syllabi for zoom information when applicable.

Name					
Permanent Faculty	email	Phone	Office	Office Hours	Zoom Link
Adelstein, Nicole(Advisor)	nicoleal@sfsu.edu	82379	TH 824	Office Hours: W, 12-1PM zoom and by appointment	see syllabi for zoom info
				Advising Hours: M,Th, 11am-12pm by link	https://sfsu.campus.eab.com/pal/D9KINsnpvH
Amagata, Taro	amagata@sfsu.edu	87713	TH 641	TTH 11 am –12 pm and by appointment.	
Anderson, Marc	marc@sfsu.edu	86495	Th 636	T,W; 11:30am-12:30pm; Th, 10-11am	
Enright, Michael	enrightm@sfsu.edu		TH 823	M, 12-1 pm and by appointment	
Esquerra, Raymond	esquerra@sfsu.edu	83444	TH 817A	by appointment only	
Gassner, George (Advisor)	gassner@sfsu.edu	81366	TH 731	advising appointments by link	https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate
Gerber, Nancy (Advisor)	ngerber@sfsu.edu	81160		by appointment only	https://sfsu.campus.eab.com/pal/CXfQkk-Sxv
Greene, Eric	egreene@sfsu.edu		TH 640	M, 3:30-4:30pm	
Guliaev, Anton	guliaev@sfsu.edu	52961	TH 728	T,Th, 3:30-4:40pm	
Ichimura, Andrew (Grad Coordinator)	ichimura@sfsu.edu	50721	TH 817B	T, 12:30-2pm and by appointment	
Koehn, Eric	ekoehn@sfsu.edu	50732	TH 729	M,W, 12:00-1:00pm, and by appointment	
Komada, Tomoko	tkomada@sfsu.edu	83748	TH 811B	Th, 3:15-4:15 pm and by appointment	
Kuhn, Misty	mkuhn@sfsu.edu	52112	TH 725	F, by appointment in person or by zoom	see syllabi for zoom info
Manning, Bruce (Chair)	bmanning@sfsu.edu	81292	TH 811B	T, 1-2pm by link	https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate
Palmer, Pete	palmer@sfsu.edu	87717	TH 730	M/W 2:30-3:30 pm	
Qiu, Jingjing (Advisor)	qiu@sfsu.edu	50935	TH 811A	by appointment via zoom	https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/603893874
				advising appointment link	https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate
Sinapuelas, Michelle	msinapuelas@sfsu.edu		TH 637	M, 9-10am; W, 2:15-3:15pm	
Lecturers					
Choi, Michael	mchai4@ cfcu adu		SCI 100	MT 40:20 44:20	
Coleman, Nichole	mchoi4@ sfsu.edu	54028	SCI 100	M,T, 10:30-11:30am	
Corcoran, Maura	ncoleman@sfsu.edu corcoran@sfsu.edu	34028	SCI 100	M,W,F, 11-11:50am	amail for room info
Etoga, Jean-Louis	jetoga@sfsu.edu		TH 713	by appointment in person and by zoom	email for zoom info
Gallo, Anthony	tonygallo@sfsu.edu		SCI 100	M, 5:15-6:15pm; F 8 9am by appointment only	
Katout, A	akatout@sfsu.edu		SCI 100	by appointment only	
Lacy, Heather-Rose	lacy@.sfsu.edu		TH 111	W, 11am- 12:30pm; Th, 9:30-11am in person via zoom	https://sfsu.zoom.us/i/258109496?pwd=OW1GVFJtU0dz5zJvenRkYnhEUTk3UT09
Lau, Kent	laukentlau123@aol.com		SCI 100	T, 3:30-6:30pm	https://sisu.zouh.us///zsotos450:pwd=Ow1GVP1G0dz5zivehkkilillEOfk50105
Li, Charlie	charlieli@sfsu.edu		20, 100	F, by appointment; 5-7 pm via zoom	see syllabi for zoom info
Li, Joy (Huan Lei)	joyleili@mail.sfsu.edu			Th, 1:30pm-3pm by appointment	See Synabi for 20011 fillo
McGraw, Kristen	kristen@sfsu.edu		TH 111	M,10:30-11:30am; W by appointment	
Meyer, Nicole	nicoleomeyer@sfsu.edu			by appointment only	
Toriyabe, Yoko	ytoriyabe@hotmail.com		SCI 100	T, 10:45-11:30am (SCI 100); W, 10am-11:30am via zoom	https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/81337547178?pwd=ZStjNIVIL05nanZUTXN5d0RJazQ4QT09
,	, conjude de notinament		22. 100	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

	0				
Dept. Office and Staff					
Manning, Bruce (Dept Chair)	bmanning@sfsu.edu	81288	TH806	T, 1-2pm by link	https://chemistry.sfsu.edu/advising-undergraduate
Lilian Gathua (Dept AOC)	liliangathua@sfsu.edu	81288	TH806	T,W,Th, 9-4pm on campus: M, F, 9am-4pm off site	
Pasikov, Mira (Dept Admin Asst)	chemmp@sfsu.edu	81288	TH806	T,W,Th, 12-4pm on campus; M,F, 1-5pm off site	
Dept. Stockroom Staff					
Huynh, Hong (TH Stockroom)	hhuan@sfsu.edu	53682	TH706	9am-5pm on campus	
Le, Yvonne (Stockroom Manager)	yvonnek@sfsu.edu	82432	TH706	9am-5pm on campus	
Quach, Sammy (Hanh To) (SCI)	squach@sfsu.edu	82435		9am-5pm on campus	
Dept Analytical Facilities					
Swanson, Mark (NMR Facility)	swanson@sfsu.edu	52579		9am-5pm on campus	

M,W,F 9-10am on zoom

see syllabi for zoom info

tingz@sfsu.edu

Zhou, Ting